RW-175
High temperature and fluid resistant, extra tough, semi-rigid heat-shrinkable tubing.
Excellent chemical resistance, excellent abrasion resistance, 2:1 shrink ratio.
RW-175 is an extremely tough, high
temperature, thin wall insulation
tubing. This transparent, non-burning,
semi-rigid tubing has superior
resistance to most industrial fuels,

Minimum shrink temperature: +155°C
Minimum full recovery temperature: +175°C
Ordering information
Inside diameter Wall thickness Standard  package
D (min) d (max) W (nom) 1.22m
Expanded as Recovered Recovered Length
supplied after heating after heating quantity
mm mm mm m Ordering description
1.2 0.6 0.25 60 RW-175-3/64-X
1.6 0.8 0.25 60 RW-175-1/16-X
2.4 1.2 0.27 60 RW-175-3/32-X
3.2 1.6 0.27 60 RW-175-1/8-X
4.8 2.4 0.27 60 RW-175-3/16-X
6.4 3.2 0.33 30 RW-175-1/4-X
9.5 4.8 0.33 30 RW-175-3/8-X
12.7 6.4 0.33 30 RW-175-1/2-X
19.0 9.5 0.43 30 RW-175-3/4 -X
25.4 12.7 0.48 30 RW-175-1-X
38.1 19.1 0.51 12 RW-175-11/2-X
50.8 25.4 0.51 6 RW-175-2-X
Standard colors
Standard color Clear
Code X
D d